VS-ETF150Y65N
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Revision: 03-May-2018 1 Document Number: 95989
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
EMIPAK 2B PressFit Power Module
3-Levels Half Bridge Inverter Stage, 150 A

ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Fig. 29 - SOA
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
0.1
1
10
100
1000
0.1 10 1000
VDS - Drain-Source Voltage (V)
I D
S
 -
 D
ra
in
-S
o
ur
ce
 C
ur
re
nt
 (A
)
Ta = 25 °C
Single pulse
Li
m
ite
d
by
 V
D
S(
on
)
t
p  = 500 μs
t
p  = 1 ms
t
p  = 100 μs
1 - Vishay Semiconductors product
2 - Package indicator (ET = EMIPAK 2B)
3 - Circuit configuration (F = 3-levels half bridge inverter stage)
4 - Current rating (150 = 150 A)
5 - Switch die technology (Y = trench IGBT)
6 - Voltage rating (65 = 650 V)
7 - Diode die technology (N = ultrafast diode)
Device code
51 32 4 6 7
VS- ET F 150 Y 65 N
VS-ETF150Y65N
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Revision: 03-May-2018 11 Document Number: 95989
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
CIRCUIT CONFIGURATION
PACKAGE in millimeters
LINKS TO RELATED DOCUMENTS
Dimensions www.vishay.com/doc?95559
7